»
ad -

MARATHON 2
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Classifica per Categorie

Categoria Cadetti
Pos. Pett. Nominativo
1 165 MISIA SALVATORE
2 148 DATTOLO ANTONINO
3 109 FIGLIA MIRKO

Categoria Junior

Pos. Pett. Nominativo
161/ ZUCCARO GIUSEPPE
153 PETRALIA ALESSANDRO
152|CAVALLI ENRICO
166/ SCIRE' ANDRERA
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Categoria Senior

Pos.  Pett. Nominativo
117 MIGLIORE ALESSANDRO
135 TANDURELLA ANDREA
163 RANALDI PLINIO
154 BOSCARINO SEBASTIANO
159 D'ARMETTA ANGELO
137 LA MANTIA GIANLUCA
122/ CAMPO GASPARE
132 DE MICHELE VINCENZO
145 COSTANZO SERAFINO ANTONIO
150 TERESI PIERPAOLO
131 SAMPIETRO CORRADO
146 AFFRANCHI GIOVANNI
164 TERESI GIUSEPPE
14 106 MULAS GIUSEPPE
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Categoria Veterani A
Pos. Pett. Nominativo
115 LAMPASONA MARCO
158 RUISI SERGIO
139 PEDONE GIUSEPPE
119 CASTRORAO DANIELE
108 TARTAMELLA FRANCESCO
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ASS.
19

20
30

ASS.
12

16
24

ASS.

O A~ N

11
15
18
21
22
28
32
34
37
47

AssS.

13
14
27
31

Societa
ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI

ASD ALCAMO CICLELITE
ASD MTB ALCAMO

Societa
ASD MADONIE BIKE

ASD EXTREME BIKE NICOLOSI
ASD EXTREME BIKE NICOLOSI
ASD G.S. NAPOLI

Societa
ASD GRIFONE

ASD OPEN MTB

ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
ASD EXTREME BIKE NICOLOSI
ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD DEDALO SAMBUCA DI SICILIA
ASD SICANI BIKE

ASD CICLO RECORD

ASD TERRASFALTO TEAM BIKE
ASD PANORMUS BIKE TEAM
ASD FIAMMA

ASD TERRASFALTO TEAM BIKE
ASD MTB ALCAMO

Societa
ASD GS MEDITERRANEO

ASD MOGIBELLO MTB TEAM
ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD G.S. COSENTINO

ASD MTB ALCAMO

wovigbecnipt - FABELCHIP

Ente
csl

ASI
CSI

Ente
FCI

FCI
FCI
(o]

Ente
FCl

FCI
(o]
FCI
(o]
CSl
MSP
ACLI
FCI
CSI
CSI
ACSI
Csl
Csl

Ente
ACSI

FCI
Csl
Csl
CSI

Punti
50

45
40

Punti
50

45
40
37

Punti
50

45
40
37
34
31
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Punti
50

45
40
37
34
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Classifica per Categorie

Categoria Veterani B

Pos. Pett. Nominativo
144|FIRRINCIELI GIANCARLO
133/IACONA DANIELE
112|SCHILLACI MARIO
142|DI LIBERTO DIONISIO
128/ TORTORICI MARIO
103/ IMPASTATO ANTONINO
127|GIACONE CLAUDIO
105/MILOTTA GIUSEPPE
102|ACIERNO MARCO
101|PERNICE GUIDO
120|MUSACCHIA PIETRO
12 147|GIANQUINTO IGNAZIO
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Categoria Gentleman

Pos. Pett. Nominativo

1 155 ALESCIO MASSIMO
2 149 LO BUE GIUSEPPE
3 160 GUARINO ANTONIO
4 162 MESSINA GIOVANNI
5 114 TRICOMI NICOLA

6 104|LONGO SALVATORE

Categoria Sgentleman A

Pos. Pett. Nominativo
1 151/ CIACCIO GIOVANNI

Categoria Donne

Pos. Pett. Nominativo
1 157/ SIMPSON ELIZABETH ANN

2 121 GRECO DANIELA

ASS.

Societa

3 ASD MTB FK POZZALLO
6 ASD SICANI BIKE
7 ASD MTB EVALOON

10
25
26
29
38
40
43
44
45

ASS.
17

33
35
36
41
46

AssS.
39

AsS.
23

42

ASD PALERMO CYCLING

ASD DEDALO SAMBUCA DI SICILIA
ASD MTB ALCAMO

ASD DEDALO SAMBUCA DI SICILIA
ASD MTB ALCAMO

ASD NONSOLOCORSA

ASD BICITALIA SPORT IMAGE

ASD PALERMO CYCLING

ASD PANTELLERIA OUTDOOR

Societa
ASD TEAM BIKE NOTO

ASD PANORMUS BIKE TEAM
ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
ASD GRIFONE

ASD NONSOLOCORSA

ASD MTB ALCAMO

Societa
ASD CARTAGO

Societa
ASD MOGIBELLO MTB TEAM

ASD BICITALIA SPORT IMAGE

wovigbecnipt - FABELCHIP

Ente
CSAIN

FCI
FCI
ACSI
MSP
Csl
MSP
Csl
CSAIN
CSl
ACSI
FCI

Ente
CSAIN

CSI
CSI
(o]
CSAIN
Csl

Ente
csl

Ente
FCI

(o]

Punti
50

45
40
37
34
31
28
26
24
22
20
18

Punti
50

45
40
37
34
31

Punti
50

Punti
50

45
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